University of Minnesota College of Veterinary Medicine Career

A UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA Ce nter Products and Rates

Free 30-Day Vet. School Listing FREE FREE 1 Job 30 Days Yes 1 year

SIEnE L0 D Ol FREE FREE 1 Job 90 Days No 1year

Posting

30 D_ay Nationwide Online Job $263 $373 1 Job 30 Days Yes 1 year

Posting

60 D.ay Nationwide Online Job $456 $591 1 Job 60 Days Yes 1 year

Posting

) S NI e o $648 $812 1 Job 90 Days Yes 1year
osting

3 Pack-30 Day Nationwide

Biifine Jait Peiies $695 $1015 3 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year

5 Pack-30 Day Nationwide

Biiline Jab Pesiings $1148 $1674 5 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year

10 Pack-30 Day Nationwide

Online Job Pastings $2231 $3254 10 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year

Featured Job $107 $107 - - No -

30 Day Featured Employer $525 $625 - - No -

60 Day Featured Employer $1000 $1200 - - No -

EO Day Network Featured $1107 $1230 ) ) No i
mployer

90 Day Featured Employer $1500 $1800 - - No -

60 Day Network Featured $2160 $2400 ) ) No )

Employer




180 Day Featured Employer

90 Day Network Featured
Employer

180 Day Network Featured
Employer

365 Day Featured Employer

365 Day Network Featured
Employer

Digital Job Video presented by
Digi-Me

Social Recruiting

$2950

$3150

$5850

$5850

$9675

$200

$125

Effective Date: 03/28/24. Packages and pricing subject to change without notice.

$3500

$3500

$6500

$6950

$10750

$200

$125

No

No

No

No

No

No

No




