

## University of Minnesota College of Veterinary Medicine Career Center Products and Rates

	Member Price	Non-Member Price	Job Postings	Days Online	Resume Access	Use Within
Free 30-Day Vet. School Listing	FREE	FREE	1 Job	30 Days	Yes	1 year
Externship 90 Day Online Posting	FREE	FREE	1 Job	90 Days	No	1 year
30 Day Nationwide Online Job Posting	\$263	\$373	1 Job	30 Days	Yes	1 year
60 Day Nationwide Online Job Posting	\$456	\$591	1 Job	60 Days	Yes	1 year
90 Day Nationwide Online Job Posting	\$648	\$812	1 Job	90 Days	Yes	1 year
3 Pack-30 Day Nationwide Online Job Postings	\$695	\$1015	3 Jobs	30 Days	Yes	1 year
5 Pack-30 Day Nationwide Online Job Postings	\$1148	\$1674	5 Jobs	30 Days	Yes	1 year
10 Pack-30 Day Nationwide Online Job Postings	\$2231	\$3254	10 Jobs	30 Days	Yes	1 year
Featured Job	\$107	\$107	-	-	No	-
30 Day Featured Employer	\$525	\$625	-	-	No	-
60 Day Featured Employer	\$1000	\$1200	-	-	No	-
30 Day Network Featured Employer	\$1107	\$1230	-	-	No	-
90 Day Featured Employer	\$1500	\$1800	-	-	No	-
60 Day Network Featured Employer	\$2160	\$2400	-	-	No	-

180 Day Featured Employer	\$2950	\$3500	-	-	No	-
90 Day Network Featured Employer	\$3150	\$3500	-	-	No	-
180 Day Network Featured Employer	\$5850	\$6500	-	-	No	-
365 Day Featured Employer	\$5850	\$6950	-	-	No	-
365 Day Network Featured Employer	\$9675	\$10750	-	-	No	-
Digital Job Video presented by Digi-Me	\$200	\$200	-	-	No	-
Social Recruiting	\$125	\$125	-		No	

Effective Date: 03/28/24. Packages and pricing subject to change without notice.